NATIONAL Assessment Co	HITE Services		SEASO COMO	127	
Date 11 15/18/2018. 2014	Job description	The second secon	1000 418/5411	/	Tu -
REINWISSIMICISO1970915	SAS e-filing		Date & Timo Complete	D(one by
Veh No Sax 86620					
D.O.A. 13/to/2014 15:4		n Shra, AIÇ 2hraj			
13.1			MI 10 2802001	16 (0	100
OD 1 Pr. / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/	O (Within: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)	08	149
	i-Photo Upl		1.		
TP Insurer:		urvey Report		d	inostri v m m
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW; (Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
HANGE 12			Tel:	Fax:	
Owner / Driver: (INMUN VAN	/ INC()/Non-INC()		
Policy Nex /			Tel:)	
Confirmed by : (Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
I-A VISA	CONTRACT THE	Date:	Times)	
Year of Registration: (%)	[Note-Est Status (V	WO): N: 0-20%	%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-100%]	1/2-315
P ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
General Remarks:- Loading: \$1	1,000 ()/\$2,000	()			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Mary Street, St.	de profile L'example de		
() Walk-In Customer's in	formation strictly Cor	nfidential & Strice	tiv NO rafer of repaires	and a	_
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insu	irer URGENTLY.		ay no islat of tepaller		
Drive-In () / Towed-In /) : Invoi	ce VEC/				
y invol	ice: YES () / N	IO(); Tow	ving Co: ()
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)				F 75 17 6)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			ving Co. (Date&Tune Completed	Don) e by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/				Don) e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()		Don.) e by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5]	Courtesy Car ()		Don) e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	Courtesy Car ()		Don	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()		F. S. Don) o.by
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Tane Completed	· 科切里?	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Tane Completed	Don Bulli) e-by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Tane Completed	· 科切里?) e-by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Tane Completed	· 科切里?	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Tane Completed	· 科切里?	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Tane Completed	· 科切里?	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car ()	Date&Tane Completed	· 科切里?	e by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions	Courtesy Car (() \$3000] ()		Date&Tane Completed	Ant (5)	Ant
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury: Date/Time Actions	() \$3000] ()	Invoice Prepar	ation Checklist		Ant
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions WOUG6623 atimant's Particulars:-	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (\$)	Ant
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions alimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee	ation Checklist orling (330); ssment (\$100); INC (\$8	Ant (5) Lit Bill 0) /545	Ant (3
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions MAUC6623 mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through 5) FT: Fallow-Through	ation Checklist orting (\$100); INC (\$8 gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey)	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /545 5120 530	Ant (3
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ntact No:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through For slaiming agains	ation Checklist orling (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 gh Survey	Ant (5) List Bill 0) /545 5120 530	Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions wimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: intact No:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through For claiming agains 7) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + SM	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$3 gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) at JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey	Anit (\$) 1st Bill 0) /545 5120 530	Ant (3
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions aumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Throug For slaiming agains 5) TR: Re-inspection	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$3 gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) at JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey	Ant (5) List Bill 0) 7545 5120 530) 575	Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions with a common service of the common se	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Darmage Asse 3) FF: Follow-Through For claiming agains 1) TR: Re-inspection () NI: Idae DA + SM () NTUC Additional SODE *NS: Courtesy Car	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) st INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey Services:	Ant (5) List Bill 0) 7545 5120 530) 575	Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions aimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: Intact No: Inaged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through For claiming agains 5) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD: *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-ord	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$3 gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) a JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey Services:	Ant (\$) 1st Bill 0) 7545 \$120 \$30) \$75 160	Amt (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions aumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through For slaiming agains 7) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idau DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional Source 9 N5: Courtesy Car 1 N6: Repair Co-ord 1 N7: Post Repair In	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$3 gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) IJNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey Services: Tpt Allowance ination spection	Anit (\$) Lit Bill 0) 5120 530) 575 1160 \$5 \$10 \$25	. Amt (S
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury: Date/Time Actions aumant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: ontact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Courtesy Car (() () () () () () () () ()	Invoice Prepar 1) AR: Accident Rep 2) DA: Damage Asse 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Through For claiming agains 5) TR: Re-inspection 7) NI: Idae DA + SM 8) NTUC Additional S OD: *N5: Courtesy Car *N6: Repair Co-ord	ation Checklist orting (\$30); ssment (\$100); INC (\$8 \$40 gh Survey gh Survey (Resurvey) at INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) RT Survey Services: Tpt Allowance ination spection (xcess Coordination	Ant (\$) 1st Bill 0) 7545 \$120 \$30) \$75 160	e by Ant (S Add Bi

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aforesaid,	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/10/2018 20:14
Date Of Accident	13/10/2018 15:45
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SGX8663A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHEONG YEE CHIEW
NRIC No	S1220807C
Email Address	ENZYMIST@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97669938
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96453604
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	COROLLA ALTIS-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5102388335
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHEONG LICHANG
NRIC No	S8608840A
Date Of Birth	12/04/1986
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	04/12/2006
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
WWW.MARCHARD CO. C.	Charles and a sit A Social and a site and a

(LOCAL) +65-96453604

ENZYMIST@HOTMAIL.COM

OTHERS-97669938

Address BLK 810 YISHUN RING ROAD

#06-4185

Postcode 760810

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Ch

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

CHILDREN

riicle

56

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2
Was any body injured in the Accident? NO Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? NO

Was any other material or property damaged? YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MOTHER

GENDER: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

NO

2

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

YISHUN SOUTH NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 32 YISHUN ST 81, POSTCODE: 768456, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8522999 - FAX NO: 68522239

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

V.

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20181014/2068

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number UNKNOWN
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour VAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personne's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No .:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20181014/2068

Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 14/10/2018 17:35		/lade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 86
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		SEE SEE SOME DECKE OF SEE
	of Informant: NG LICHANG Address: APT BLK 810 YISHUN RING ROAD #06-4185 SING 760810			3 ROAD #06-4185 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8608840A		40A	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 96453604	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email:	
Sex: Age: Date of Birth: Male 32 12/04/1986		Date of Birth: 12/04/1986	Type of Informant: Driver	14
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Engineer			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

	Non Injune	nt Drink	Date/Time of	Time of Leasting
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drive: No	Accident: 13/10/2018 15:45	Type of Location Straight Road
CTE towards	(PRESSWAY			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:	1.9	Fraffic Volume: Heavy

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGX8663A	Car	TOYOTA		Silver	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

2 of 3 Report No. T/20181014/2068

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver		12171		15.16	0.450	
Name	CHEONG LICHANG		ID No),	S8608840A	
Related Vehicle	SGX8663A (Car)		Conta	act No.	96453604	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class; 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc			NIL		
No. of Days grant	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 13/10/18 at about 1545hrs, I was driving my father car, one Silver Toyota, vehicle registration plate number, SGX8663A along CTE towards city. Inside the vehicle, I have another female passenger sitting at the front passenger seat. There is a front camera installed inside my father car. Traffic volume was heavy. As I was driving along CTE, I felt a impact coming from the left side of my father car. I then noticed one white van, unknown vehicle plate number had hit onto the left rear of my father car. The said white van was seen coming from Balestier Road, trying to filter into CTE. I then tried to slow down my father car and also honked however the other driver from the white van did not even stop, and slowed down his car and went behind me and managed to filter into CTE and filter to the most right lane of the road. I was unable to see the vehicle plate number as there were a lot of vehicles on the road. No one was injured. There are damage found near to the left rear wheel.





Police Station Of Origin: Yishun South N.P.C 32 Yishun Street 81 SINGAPORE 768456 Tel No: 1800-8522999

3 of 3 Report No. T/20181014/2068

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 OOI JIA JUN	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 14/10/2018 17:35
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / HRT /	Classification Of Case:
Sr Staff Sgt TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476144	SNORS
NP168	Police Force

Claim Handling Actident MT/1015803 Bolicy No. 5102388335 Vehicle No. GST Registration No. Certificate No. CHEDNG YEE DHEW Policyhoder Name Policyholder WRDC \$1220607C Product Code PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE Cover Type drive CLASSIC Luading ů. Contact No.(Home) Contact No.(Mobile) 97669938 Contact No.(Office) Front Address Spenial Remark eCode No. * **uTK** a No. Ves *CA - No Yes eCode Reason NCD Protection tio NCO Entitlement(%) Private Hirs No W. Accident Details Amon Date 16/15/2018 09:44 Accident Report Within 24 hrs Accident Type TRE Sine Swipe Date of Accident 13/10/2018 Time of Accident blr.mm Country of Accident 15:45 Singapore Reporting Centre Orange Force TEM No. Accident Location ALONG CTE TOWARDS CITY - Excess Own demage Excess Additional Escape Windstreen Excess 100.00 Dynamed Driver Excess 560.00 Outside Singapore OD Excess 2,000.00 Thirtt Party Evogss 1,580.00 Outside Singapore TP Extent 1,500.00 ♥ Benefits SST Registered GST Registration Date DST Registration No. GST Status Varified Yes Matification History Policyholder Mailing Address Address T BLK 810 #05-4185 FISHUN KING KOND KHATIB GANDENS SINGAPORE 768610 Address Type Singapore address Post Code 260810 UNIX NO. Related Policy Number 5102388335 ₩ Bt Oriver Info Oriver Name Unnamed Driver Offiver Type Linnamed Driver Unnamed sriver Name CHEONG LICHARD CITIVEY NHIC SHOOBARA Driver DOR 12/04/1986 Register Date of Dover Literae 04/12/2006 Driver Age Driving Experience 32 11 Contact No.(Mobile) 97569938 Contact No.(Office) Contact No.(Home) Address i BLX 810 #04-4195 Attoress Z YISHUN RING ROAD Address 3 KHATIB GARDENS Address 4 SINGAPORE 750810 Address Type Foreign address Post Code 760810 Unit No. 764 44 1 1075 Does he own a Singapore Registered car? Tes w. No. Detwee Valuete No. \$100,000,00 Driver Insurer Company NTIC Declaration Snepthalyser or Blood Test. Seeding? 8 min Any Intervi-Yes - No Hutthcattur History Claim 001 New Insured CHECNIS YES CHIEW Claim Type * OD-MX \$12200 Contact No.(Mobile) 97669938 Email Address Claim Description SGX8663A / LINKNOWN VAN DN 13 Det 2018 Inquired Liability Not at Fault Workshop Renoict No. Tree Preferred Wa Date Registered 16/10/2018 09:48 Report Taken fire ROSLE WARRE # Print AK Setter Save Bubmit Attachment Accident No. MT/1015652 Claim No. Last Doc. Received Upload Date 16/10/2018 09:49 * Yes 12 No. Hath * Callegory * Confidential Ungency # Desc * NO * Rormal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select Choose File. No file chosen * NG . Dear Pinase Select * Normal Choose File | Na file chosen Dear * NO Please Select Nurmal Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ٠ ٠ Choose File. No file chosen * NO Des. Please Select Normal Choose File No file chosen * NO + Door. Pinase Seiner Message Read Ŷ Attachment Upingded By/Clate. Category Urgency Description

NAC BURIT MERAH BIDGFOL NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) 34 16 Oct 2018 09 A9 Priotos 2018-10-26

Upleaded By/Date

0	RAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 15 Oct 2018 09:49	Photos	hormal	Photos 2018-10-16
	NAC_BLACT_MERAN_800676; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAN); on 16 Oct 2018 09:49	Photus	hormal	Photos 2018-10-16
0	NAC_BURTT_MERAH_800826(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURTT MERAH)) on 16 Oct 2018 39:49	Photos	Normal	Photos 3018-18-18
1	NAC_BLIKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CRATRE SERVICE S (BLIKIT MERAH)) on 16 Oct 2018 09:49	Protos.	Normal	Photos 2018-10-15
	NAC_BLNIT_MERAH_BODGF6(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 16 Oct 2018 09:49	Photos	Nurmal	Photos 2018-10-16
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 14 Oct 2018 09:48	Protos	Normal	Photos 2018-10-16
130	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BUDD78; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 16 Oct 2018 US-48	Photos.	Normal	Photos 2018-19-16
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_B00876; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAH)) on 18 Old 2016 39148	Protis	Minimal	Photos 2019-19-16
	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BOD6/34(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on to Get 2018 88-48	Physics	Normal	Priotos 2018-13-16
2.24x	NAC_BURIT_MERAH_BDD625(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (EJRJT MERAH)) on 16 Oct 2018 DB 48	NASC/ Driving License	Normal	NRSC/ Driving Sicense 2019-18-16
1952	NAC_BUNIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BURIT MERAH)) on 16 Oct 2019 09:48	BAS	Normal	SAS 2018-10-16

Polder Date

Display in New Window | Scan and upleating |

File Name

Source

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DAYE: (13 / 10 / 2018 1(DD/	MM/YYY), TIME:(15 : 4>)(HH:MM)
e file	LOCATION: Along. Road Central E	
75.	LOCATION: DIGNY	10000
200	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SGX 8663	H
	HINSURANCE COMPANY: NY	LINCOME
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 510 23 8 8 3	15
	dipolicy type: (GOMPREHENSIVE /)	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE STHEET)
	OMAKE & MODEL: TOYOTA C	ORELLA ALTIS
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / MPY /VA	N / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO	DMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT	IME: FET SUPPLY COSC
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY C	LAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	EW IMALE / FEMALET D
	DINRICHTHASSPORT SIDE	
0	() CIADDRESS: Block 810 Yish	un Ring Hoad # 06-4185
martine (Singapore	760810
	· CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO P	OLICY HOLDER
A Ho of beize	cond.3, DRIVER	
Concluding a	a)NAME: CHECKE	(MALE / FEMALE)
	binric/fin/Passport: \$ \$60 85 4	OA CONTACT: 9645 >604
(2)	CLADDRESS: Block 810 YISh	
	- SINGPOR 760	
	d)DATE OF BIRTH: (12 / 04 / 19	200 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDO	ORI DEC 2006
	FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS	E INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
100	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRI	VER WITH INSURED: SON
	5. DIWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / R.	
	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTH	
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	5 L
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	WAS COULD NORK
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	ESTATION: Yishun Soldh N.P.C
	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 11-12-12- 01 VEHICLE NUMBER: UN LOWN	
the sea of factors	ORIVERIS NAME:	VV41 MODEL:
s. Interching a	DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
4	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	
	The state of the s	MODEL:
400 4 00	ORIVER'S NAME:	# T
LAND OF THE	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	70	
(Commit	2	
	15 12	west @ Introd com.
	₩ ₩ ₩ 124	at a notimal com
	2.00	- CANAL COLOR

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE



IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8608840A



Name

CHEONG LICHANG



12-04-1986 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE





REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1220807C





CHEONG YEE CHIEW

張尔超

CHINESE 03-04-1956

OWNER-

5403392

SINGAPORE



YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 04 Dec 2006 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg



06-12-2014

APT BLK 810 YISHUN RING ROAD #06-4185 SINGAPORE 760810

DRWAR

NP 428A



2337004





S1220807C

01-09-1994

APT BLK 810 YISHUN RING ROAD #06-4185 SINGAPORE 760810 NRIC No: S1220807C Date: 25-08-2005 No: 5171747



Certific	ate of Insurance
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSA ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (M	TION) RULES, 1960
Certificate Number: 5102388335	Cover : drivo CLASSIC
Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle	5GX8663A
Chassis Number	MR053ZEE106169766
	: CHEONG YEE CHIEW
2. Name of Policyholder	: 27 Jul 2018
3. Effective Date of Insurance 4. Expiry Date of Insurance	: 02 Sep 2019
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#	
(a) The Policyholder.	
(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyho	older's order or with his/her permission.
Provided that the person driving is permitted in the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and enactment or regulation in that behalf from driv	accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive d is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
 Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. 	and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.
This Policy does not cover	
(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or sp	peed-testing.
(b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than sample	es) in connection with any trade or business.
(c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Mot	or Trade.
# Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 o Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Tr headings.	of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) ransport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
EXCESS (SECTION 1)	: 5\$2,000
EXCESS (SECTION 2)	: \$\$1,500
WINDSCREEN EXCESS	: S\$100
ADDITIONAL EXCESS	: N/A
UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS	: PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF
REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP	: NO
INSURE WITH COE	: YES
NCD PROTECTION	NO NO
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE	: NO
EXCESS WAIVER	: NO
PRIMARY DRIVER	: CHEONG YEE CHIEW
NAMED DRIVER (1)	: CHEONG JIETING
NAMED DRIVER (2)	: N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY	HONG LEONG FINANCE LTD
SUM INSURED I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certify	: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS icate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Moto
Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Ch	apter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Agency : TAN MOTOR-CAR ENTERPRISES	(00000612294)
Date of Issue : 25 Jul 2018 11:01 hrs	
	E ANTHE INCOME INCOME INCOME CO CONTRATIVE (INVITED
Zonaf	FOT NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED
Countersigned By: Authorised Offi	cer Chief Executive